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199203230000
08357

03/23/1992
12:00:00

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RIPPLE
CREEK
BUILDING INC

396 935

199204010000
29531

04/01/1992
12:49:10

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS NEIL
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO

399 169

199205040000
69571

05/04/1992
12:45:27

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199206010000
97861

06/01/1992
01:10:03

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LANNI, DAVID
J

199206250001
22581

06/25/1992
09:04:10

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199205120000
79731

199206300001
26321

06/30/1992
11:50:08

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SHIVERS,
FREDA A

199205050000
71111

199206300001
26301

06/30/1992
11:36:17

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCOTIA
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199206300001
26311

06/30/1992
11:36:18

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HDH
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199208110001
66921

08/11/1992
01:14:49

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES VISTA HOMES
INC

199209250002
13341

09/25/1992
04:10:22

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LUKER,
CARLA W

199209300002
17871

09/30/1992
03:45:21

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HILL, DON R 199205220000
91791

199210120002
30371

10/12/1992
08:43:03

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SAKSHAUG,
WILLIAM T

199210130002
33161

10/13/1992
01:03:28

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BOWEN, LEN
DALE

199211240002
80191

11/24/1992
09:22:17

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HAYWOOD,
JAMES F

199211240002
80201

11/24/1992
09:22:19

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES OTTS, JANET
L

199212160003
02631

12/16/1992
12:28:52

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JIM BERRY
CUSTOM
HOMES INC

199207060001
30981

199212160003
02641

12/16/1992
12:28:53

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CLAY BISHOP
HOMES INC

199212090002
94971

12/09/1992
10:38:28

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STITH, HUGH
P III

199212210003
07371

12/21/1992
10:21:14

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GARNETT,
MARK A



199301220000
21301

01/22/1993
10:38:14

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES VISTA HOMES
INC

199302180000
47751

02/18/1993
01:39:42

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MURDOCK,
JOSEPH P

199302170000
45701

02/17/1993
10:27:47

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCOTIA
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199302170000
45681

02/17/1993
10:27:46

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HDH
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199302170000
45711

02/17/1993
10:27:48

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DARRIN
ELLIOTT
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199302170000
45721

02/17/1993
10:27:49

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JIM BERRY
CUSTOM
HOMES INC

199303030000
58631

03/03/1993
08:33:21

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199303030000
58621

03/03/1993
08:33:20

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199303030000
58641

03/03/1993
08:33:22

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199303030000
58671

03/03/1993
08:33:24

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199303030000
58721

03/03/1993
08:33:29

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC


