Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FEDERAL BANK;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
99203230000 8357	03/23/1992 12:00:00	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RIPPLE CREEK BUILDING INC	396	935				
199204010000 29531	04/01/1992 12:49:10	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS NEIL CONSTRUCTI ON CO	399	169				
199205040000 89571	05/04/1992 12:45:27	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199206010000 97861	06/01/1992 01:10:03	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LANNI, DAVID J						
199206250001 22581	06/25/1992 09:04:10	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK					199205120000 79731	
199206300001 26321	06/30/1992 11:50:08	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SHIVERS, FREDA A					199205050000 71111	
199206300001 26301	06/30/1992 11:36:17	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTIA CONSTRUCTI ON INC						
199206300001 26311	06/30/1992 11:36:18	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HDH CONSTRUCTI ON INC						
199208110001 66921	08/11/1992 01:14:49	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	VISTA HOMES						
199209250002 13341	09/25/1992 04:10:22	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LUKER, CARLA W						
199209300002 17871	09/30/1992 03:45:21	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HILL, DON R					199205220000 91791	
199210120002 30371	10/12/1992 08:43:03	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SAKSHAUG, WILLIAM T						
199210130002 33161	10/13/1992 01:03:28	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BOWEN, LEN DALE						
199211240002 30191	11/24/1992 09:22:17	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYWOOD, JAMES F						
199211240002 30201	11/24/1992 09:22:19	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	OTTS, JANET L						
199212160003 02631	12/16/1992 12:28:52	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JIM BERRY CUSTOM HOMES INC					199207060001 30981	
99212160003 02641	12/16/1992 12:28:53	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CLAY BISHOP HOMES INC						
99212090002 4971	12/09/1992 10:38:28	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STITH, HUGH P III						
199212210003 07371	12/21/1992 10:21:14	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GARNETT, MARK A						

199301220000 21301	01/22/1993 10:38:14	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	VISTA HOMES INC			
199302180000 47751	02/18/1993 01:39:42	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MURDOCK, JOSEPH P			
199302170000 45701	02/17/1993 10:27:47	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTIA CONSTRUCTI ON INC			
199302170000 45681	02/17/1993 10:27:46	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HDH CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC			
199302170000 45711	02/17/1993 10:27:48	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DARRIN ELLIOTT CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC			
199302170000 45721	02/17/1993 10:27:49	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JIM BERRY CUSTOM HOMES INC			
199303030000 58631	03/03/1993 08:33:21	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			
199303030000 58621	03/03/1993 08:33:20	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			
199303030000 58641	03/03/1993 08:33:22	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			
199303030000 58671	03/03/1993 08:33:24	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			
199303030000 58721	03/03/1993 08:33:29	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			